ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 6
REV 02
APRIL
SOLAR POWERED BOLLARD
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
• HORTICULTURE PRODUCTS

measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 6
EXAMPLE: AE-OD-AP-3W-20-40-80-T5W-BKORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (in inches)
APRIL
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
BOLLARD
FIXTURE FAMILY POWER HEIGHT CCT CRI DISTRIBUTION FINISH
AE-OD-AP -3W -36 - -80 -T5W -BK
AE-OD-AP
Outdoor
products
April Solar
Bollard Fixture
-3W
3-watt
power
-36
36 inches height
-30
3000K CCT
-80
80 CRI
-T5W
T5 wide distribution
105 LPW: 340 lms
-BK
Powder coat
black
RAL 9017
-40
4000K CCT
-50
5000K CCT
DATE
PROJECT NAME
TYPE
QTY
ORDERING
CODE
AE-OD-AP -3W -36 - -80 -T5W -BK
AE-OD-AP-3W-36-XX-80-T5W-BK
Weight: head 3.46kg, body 4.9kg
• LED PLANT GROW LIGHT
ERALUX Incorporation All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 6
WORKING MODE
APRIL
OUTDOOR PRODUCTS
BOLLARD
Each bollard will be energized by the liFePo4 battery stored at the Mono-crystalline silicon solar
panel that gets the energy from sun light, thus no need for wiring or any electrical installation.
This cheap and reliable energy will help reducing carbon emissions comparing to traditional light.
Avoid being shaded by trees and buildings.
It is available with automatic activation (PWM controller) to save energy and last longer. The
operating hours can be divided into five-stage intelligent mode from dusk till dawn, also the light
intensity can be controlled. The operating profile can be modified using remote control which is
sold separately. With this control it can operate continuously for 3-4 days with 8 hours of charging
time.
Lighting
Scheme
Time 1 Time 2 Time 3 Time 4 Time 5 Energy consumption Working hours in rainy days
1 6 hours
30%
0 hours 0 hours TOT
0%
1 hour
30%
7.4WH 4-5 days
2 6 hours
30%
6 hours